Red Wine Bottles

Pinot Noir

2016
2019
2019
2017

Indented Head
Bistro Rue La Fayette
Zilzie ‘BTW’

Mr Bond

Other Varietals

2018
2018
2016
2014
2018
2015
2016
2015
2017

B & G Gamay

Boabrisa

Parini Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Kicking Back Cabinet Shiraz
Vista Bodega, Merlot

Villa Parini DOC Nero D ’Avola
Signor Vino Agliancio

Bill Downie ‘Petit Verdot’
Tertini Cabernet Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

2018
2016
2015
2018

Lange Estate ‘TSR’

B & G Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Di Giorgio Family Cabernet Sauvignon

Bellarine Peninsula, VIC
Languedoc Roussillon, France

Murray Darling, NSW

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Beaujolais- Villages, France
Vicente Gandia, Portugal

Abruzzo, Italy
Barossa Valley, SA
Central Valley, Chile
Sicily, Italy

Riverina, NSW
South Australia
Hilltops, NSW

Frankland River, WA
Languedoc, France
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
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Shiraz & Syrah

2017
2018
2018
2017
2015
2015
2019
2017
2018
2018
2017
2013
2013
2015
2012
2012

Cape Vine Shiraz

Best’s Great Western

Byrne ‘Double Pass’ Shiraz

B & G Reserve Shiraz
Westwood Syrah

Zema Estate Shiraz

Vista Bodega, Shiraz

Blackbilly Shiraz

The Source ‘Zilzie Wines’

Di Giorgio Family Shiraz
Yarrawood ‘Tall Tales’ Shiraz
Westlake ‘Alberts Block’ Shiraz
Julia Hill, Shiraz

Velvet & Willow, Shiraz
Trentham ‘Family Reserve’ Shiraz
Cathcart Ridge Estate ‘Reserve’

Margret River, WA
Great Western, VIC
Riverland, SA
Provence, France
Yarra Valley, VIC
Coonawarra, SA
Central Valley, Chile
MclLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Grampians, VIC
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